
 

Canberra Chinese School 2026 Enrolment Information  

Canberra Chinese School (CCS) is a high-standard, non-profit community school in Canberra, founded in 2016. We have three campuses: Belconnen, Woden, and 
Gungahlin. Additionally, we run after-school Chinese programs at Red Hill Primary School on Wednesdays. Our mission is to promote Chinese learning through quality 
teaching for school-aged children. 
 
The CCS weekend Chinese program is suitable for school-aged children with basic oral communication skills in Mandarin. We focus on teaching Ma Liping (MLP) 
textbooks, which are highly recognized by Chinese language teaching experts worldwide as the most effective model for teaching heritage children to speak, read and 
write Chinese. Students will learn 1,000 Chinese characters after four years of instruction with our highly qualified and experienced Chinese teachers. We also offer 
Spoken Chinese classes to the non-Chinese background students at the Woden and Gungahlin Campuses. 
 
The CCS after-school Chinese program is specially designed for students from both Chinese and non-Chinese backgrounds. Our aim is for students to learn Chinese 
effectively in a fun and natural environment, progressing through plenty of games and lots of laughter at affordable prices. In addition to Chinese classes, CCS also offers 
interesting or culture-related hobby classes, such as Creative Art class, Advanced Art class, Chinese Folk Dancing class, Chess class, Python Programing class and parents’ 
Yoga class. 
 
School fee: Chinese lesson: $110/term; textbook: $101/set; Other lessons: $15 per session. 
 

 Online registration: https://www.canberrachineseschool.net/2026-student-registration-form  |  School website: https://canberrachineseschool.net    
 School email: admin@canberrachineseschool.net     
     Belconnen Campus (Saturday 10am-1pm)  Woden Campus (Saturday 1pm-3:55pm) Gungahlin Campus (Sunday 9.30am-12.30pm)  

Campus Canberra High School 
4 Bindubi Street, MACQUARIE ACT 

Canberra College (Room A306-A312) 
2 Launceston Street, Phillip ACT 

Gold Creek High School 
2913/130 Kelleway Avenue, NICHOLLS ACT 

2026 Courses Kindy, MLP Chinese Year 1-7, Children's Creative Art, 
Children's Folk Dancing and Programming classes. 

Kindy, MLP Chinese Year 1-9, Spoken Chinese, 
Children's Creative Art, Drawing and Programming 
classes. 

Kindy, MLP Chinese Year 1-10, Spoken Chinese, 
Children's Creative Art, Beginners' and Advanced 
drawing, Children's Folk Dancing and Chess classes. 

2026 Dates 
 

  Term 1:  Sat 7 Feb - Sat 4 Apr 2026 
  Term 2:  Sat 25 April - Sat 27 June 2026 
  Term 3:  Sat 25 July - Sat 19 Sep 2026 
  Term 4: Sat 17 Oct - Sat 12 Dec 2026 

Term 1:  Sat 7 Feb - Sat 4 Apr 2026 
Term 2:  Sat 25 April - Sat 27 June 2026 
Term 3:  Sat 25 July - Sat 19 Sep 2026 
Term 4: Sat 17 Oct - Sat 12 Dec 2026 

   Term 1:  Sun 8 Feb - Sun 5 Apr 2026 
Term 2:  Sun 26 April - Sun 28 June 2026 
Term 3:  Sun 26 July - Sun 20 Sep 2026 
Term 4: Sun 18 Oct - Sun 13 Dec 2026 
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